

INVOICE

BILL TO: JERUE LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LLC 3200 FLIGHTLINE DRIVE SUITE 301 LAKELAND, FL 33811 INVOICE DATE: 03/02/2025 INVOICE #: B79396 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/02/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/28/2025		13200 Cairo Lane, Opa Locka, FL, 33054-4621 - 100 Washington St, Leetsdale, PA, 15056-1000			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00

TOTAL	
\$1,390.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Trusted for years.

Accountable every day."



Load # 20159960

•		Jerue Huck D	roker, Inc.		
rom: Trey Wi	ixson		Office:	Ultra Tranz Logistics, LLC.	
Phone: (813) 68	84-4875		Fax:	(813) 684-4707	
	Send John J. Je egible electronic do onfirmation must be s	rue Truck Brok cuments accepte	er, Inc., 320 d where appr	Box 33080, Lakeland, FL, 33807-3080 00 Flightline Dr., Ste 202, Lakeland, FL, 3 roved. Please send to payables@jerue.com * <i>Lading, and any other required paperwork. Failu</i>	**
Carrier: BRZ					
Attn: Luke		MC # :	86875	Driver:	Phone:
Phone: (708) 85	2-5668	DOT #:	3119062	Mark	(954) 853-8600
Quantity	Pay Rate	Code		Description	Pay Amount
1.00	\$1,390.00	FRD	FLAT	RATE - DRY GOODS	\$1,390.0
1) Carrier must ca 2) Any o/s/d must	ll for dispatch. Dail	y check calls are a	to be made b g consignee	Tota y no later than 10am E.S.T. to sign the delivery receipt.	
 Carrier must ca Any o/s/d must Any issues that including but no 	ll for dispatch. Dail be reported to Jeru may threaten the t	y check calls are i ue before allowin imely delivery of iical breakdown,	to be made b g consignee this load mus traffic issues	Tota y no later than 10am E.S.T. to sign the delivery receipt. st be reported immediately to Jerue, or Carrier service hours.	l: \$1,390.0
 Carrier must ca Any o/s/d must Any issues that including but no Fuel advance fee 	ll for dispatch. Dail be reported to Jeru may threaten the t t limited to mechar es are 2% of the fre	y check calls are ue before allowin imely delivery of iical breakdown, ight rate quoted.	to be made b g consignee t this load mus traffic issues	Tota y no later than 10am E.S.T. to sign the delivery receipt. st be reported immediately to Jerue,	I: \$1,390.0

Handling Requirements:





Load # 20159960

Load Tendering Company: John J. Jerue Truck Broker, Inc.

Pickups / Drops

Pickup: 2/28/2025 TMR / Opa Locka	Time:	P/U#: PO#	Hours:
13200 Cairo Lane Opa Locka, FL, 33054-4621 Appt. Num:		Contact: Phone: FCFS:	Shipment Description
Notes: 0800-1500 -palletiz	zed metal		
Delivery: 3/2/2025	Time: 08:00 EST	DLV#: 302005/1071925. PO#	Hours:
100 Washington St Leetsdale, PA, 15056-1000 Appt. Num:	Dlvr. 302005/10 Order#: 71925.	Contact: Phone: (724) 251-4200 FCFS:	Shipment Description
	priver MUST call Jerue dispat	ch within 24 hrs of delivery with the r s may result in \$100 rate deduction.	name of who signed the BOL and delivered weight

Additional Information

In order to be compensated for detention pay, you must arrive on time for your loading and delivery appointments. Also, time in and time out must be noted upon the signed delivery receipt.

All bill of ladings, accessorial receipts, inspection reports, or general paperwork pertaining to the load must be submitted together no later than 21 days after your ship date. A fee of 2% of the gross freight will be accessed for paperwork arriving beyond 30 days and 4% for paperwork arriving beyond 45 days. **Carriers please talk to your factoring company about our policy.**

Receipts must be turned in with original BOLs and billing in order to be reimbursed. Failure to submit receipts with original billing will result in no reimbursement.



Trusted for years. Accountable every day.™

Carrier Confirmation Powered By



Load # 20159960

Load Tendering Company: John J. Jerue Truck Broker, Inc.

Two ways to get carrier payment information:

1: PIN Entry

Go to "https://dispatch.jerue.com/Carrier/Pay" and enter the information given below.

Load Number: 20159960 PIN: X4G-WG6-1QK 2: Scan or Click QR Code



Terms and Conditions

The above listed carrier hereby acknowledges and agrees that by accepting tender of the above referenced load and this Rate Confirmation Sheet that Carrier is agreeing to the terms, rates and charges set forth herein and to all the terms and conditions of the Broker/Motor Carrier Agreement ('Agreement'), as may be amended, which Agreement may be reviewed at www.jerue.com/terms or requested from carrier@jerue.com. Furthermore, Carrier agrees to comply in all respects with the Food Safety Modernization Act, including those duties contractually assigned to Carrier in the Agreement.

*** NOTE: PODs and the time/date temperature data taken during shipment (on refrigerated shipments) must be turned in to receive payment for freight transported. Also, receipts must be turned in with original BOLs and billing in order to be reimbursed. Failure to submit receipts with original billing will result in no reimbursement. ***

Carrier Authorized Signature: _

_____ Date: __

ECEIVED, subject 1, the class apparent nood inder, except a grees to Sariy to its usual place ontoins of the Uniform Bill of the sto the terms and condition B.O.L. # Mat Opa Locka. Consigned METAL To HUSSE HUSLE LEETS	R-OL OL103979	e cargo, packages an insigned, and destine be performed hereun	d/or other proper d as indicated be ter shall he subje	y described h low, which Ca	me and	CARRIER'S NO
rees to the Uniform Bill of Gees to the terms and condition B.O.L. # TMI B.O.L. # t Opa Locka Consigned METAL To HUSSE HUSLE LEETS	e of delivery at the indicated Destination. It is mutually agreed, that every service to C Lading terms shown in NMF 100-AP immediately prior to the effective date of Supple ons on this Bill of Lading IR-OL OL103979 I, FL Date 2/28/2025 LS GROUP EY COPPER MG EM 100 WASHINGTON ST	ment 2 to NMF 100-4	AP. By signing be			CARRIER'S NO
B.O.L. # t Opa Locka Consigned METAL To HUSSE HUSLE LEETS Delivering Carrier	OL103979 A, FL Date 2/28/2025 LS GROUP EY COPPER MG EM 100 WASHINGTON ST	From	TMR-OL			
Consigned METAL To HUSSE HUSLE LEETS	LS GROUP EY COPPER MG EM 100 WASHINGTON ST	From	TMR-OL			158968
		From TMR-OL 13200 Cairo Ln Opa Locka, FL US 33054-462			321	
rokered To Carrier river rt Ticket #	John J Jerue Truck Broker Inc 607	Delivery Address	HUSSEY CO HUSLEM 10 LEETSDALI	0 WASHI	NGTO	
ehicle ID	TKOL103979	MILL ORDER				
Packages HM C	ND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, AND EXCEPTIONS Copper - #1 / Berry-Candy (Mar less .245) Copper - Bare Bright / Barley (March less .14)) SHIPMENT # OL103979 OUR ORDER # 110330 BOOKING # RELEASE # 233167 CUST PO # 158968 SEAL # 544645/SIM108077 CONTAINER DELIVERY # 158968 CONFIRMATION # 302005/1071925	(Subject to C GROSS TARE NET	orrection) 74,280.00 32,480.00 41,800.00	Class Of Rate	Ck. Col.	The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Per (Signature of Consignor) Unless PREPAID or 3rd PARTY is written below, freight charges are COLLECT. Per Received \$
PLEASE R	REFERENCE THIS NUMBER WITH ALL C *OL103979*	ORRESPO	ONDENC	E		Where the rate is dependent on value Shipper states, "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the Shipper not exceed per
alling during transport, and (2, egulations in providing the tra direct, and verify the proper loi 1933, fails upon the Carner aior thiver being tracked WHILE W sconsent to SUCH TRACKING. Acepta el Porteador que es res berrames, hagan explosion o o dará cumplimiento a toda ley y se ha cargado o sujelado nale invicamente en el Porteador A	s the Carrier's sole responsibility to ensure the load is adequately secured to (1) prever) to ensure the visibility and safe operation of the transport vehicle. Carrier further was insponation hereunder. If the Carrier determines that the shipment hereunder is inade ading and securement of the shipment. Liability for loading and securement of any shi ne. By signing below, driver acknowledges that the property subject to this Bill of Ladie ATH THE PROPERTY. Shipper may share TRACKING data WITH ITS AGENTS, LAW AND SHARING sponsabilidad única del Porteador: Asegurarse de sujetar adecuadamente la carga (cargan durante el transporte (2) y garantizar la visibilidad y conducción segura del veh y reglamento aplicables al suministrar el transporte amparado en el presente. De dele ecuadamente, dará instrucciones, dingirá y verificará la carga y sujeción apropiadas o e, inclusive toda responsabilidad legal conforme a 49 CFR Part 393 (Regla 49 del Cót Al firmar a continuación, el conductor reconoce que la propiedad sujeta a este registro Ulará en que el conductor sea rastreado MIENTRAS ESTE CON LA PROPIEDAD EL IDADES POLICIACAS Y OTROS. El conductor y el transportista consienten a DICHO	rrants that it will comp quately baded or sec- ipment hereunder, inc ng MAY BE tracted b W ENFORCEMENT, / 1) Para evitar que la d iculo transportista. G irminar el Porteador q bel envio. La respons igo de Regulaciones i de embarque PUED	ly with all applicade jured, it shall provi duding any liability y electronic trackir IND OTHERS Dr carga y/o envases arantiza asimismo ue el envio ampar abilidad legal de o Federales, Parte i E SER rastreada p magrir los datos d	le law and de instruction under 49 CFI g device resu iver and carris presenten fuç rel Porteador ado en el pre argar y sujeta 393) recae or un disposil e RASTREO	s on, R Part ulting in ar gas o que sente ir todo tivo de	Sign/Date:
Name (Print):	Sign/Dat		/			**
	PROTECT LOWEST THRU-RATE — LOAD NOT FOR SHIPMENTS OF HAZA	ED TO FULL RDOUS MA	VISIBLE C	APACI	Y	
Opa Locka, FL US	Shipper	John	Agent Per		ζ	

- Albert

1

TMR